Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Vendor
June 27th,2018 - July 26th, 2018

Supplier - Name
100 Mile House Chevron
108 Building Supply

108 Mile Esso

108 Mile Post Office

150 Mile House Husky

7 Eleven Store #29608
A&w #0613

A&w Store #0586

A&w Store 0582
Aboutface- Tell - Tale
Ace Courier

Active911 Inc

Alamo Hospitality 2008
Als Laboratory Group
Amazon *marketplce Ca
Amazon.Ca

Apl* ltunes.Com/Bill
Associated Fire And Sa
Atlas Fire And Safety
Auto Parts Plus

Bc Bearing Bc78
Bcf-Customer Service C
Bcf-Rbi Online Booking
Beamac Installations L
Beaver Valley Feeds
Belco Service (1978) L
Bell Mobility

Big Country Printers

Bj Donut Hut Riley Qps
Black Press Group Ltd
Blacky S Truck & Car W
Bliss The Ultimate Gri
Bloom N Gifts
Boaterexam Examenbatea
Broadway Husky
Brodart Canada Company
Brodex Industries Ltd
Burgess Plumbing Heati
Business View Publishi
Cameo Truss Ltd.
Canadian Wood Council
Canco Petroleum #103
Carleton Rescue Equipm
Cdn Tire Store #00438
Cdn Tire Store #00487
Cdw Canada #ngh1972
Cdw Canada #njl2479
Cdw Canada #nkf2171
Cdw Canada #nls7849
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-
Cleanway Supply Inc.
Coast Capri Hotel Fron
Corporate Express
Costco Wholesale W158
Costco Wholesale W163
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7725884
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7726214

Total
$1,717.08
$32.45
$286.35
$53.40
$301.61
$4.98
$13.21
$13.21
$11.84
$22.40
$21.64
$51.44
$120.93
$156.19
$158.61
$16.80
$15.67
-$44.10
$2,290.40
$101.85
$6,008.38
$472.80
$113.95
$240.68
$97.14
$46.27
$56.00
$11.09
$14.50
$3,306.36
$12.33
$44.46
$67.20
$47.20
$198.26
$884.98
$244.88
$734.84
$2,233.71
$1,150.28
$61.50
$690.49
$1,367.38
$209.83
$58.62
$162.93
$188.14
$352.24
$376.28
$10.73
$171.78
$185.60
$1,188.19
$78.38
$44.06
$3.68
$3.68

Cariboo Regional District

Mastercard Purchases By Department
June 27th,2018 - July 26th, 2018

Department
Administration
Community Services
Development Services
Environmental Services
Library Services
Protective Services

Grand Total

Total
$19,078.84
$2,585.23
$1,785.07
$12,153.90
$4,216.94
$51,402.27

$91,222.25



Cpc/Scp #0642320
Criminal Rec Check

Dg S Car Wash
Dollarama # 796

Donex Pharmacy 556525
Donnas Place

Downtown Service Towin
Dq Grill & Chill #2734
Dri*lepide
Easyredir.Com/Charge
Eventbrite/5thannualre
Exeter Forest & Marine
Extra Foods #8582
Facebk *lceb8g6wx2
Facebk *sceb8gbwx2
Facebk Eq6ndfs952
Facebk H3nejfj952
Facebk K3nejfj952
Facebk Tg6ndfs952
Ferno Canada Inc.

Ffrs, Llc

Firepower Emergency Ap
Firstaidcan

Forest Grove Supplies
Gordo S Rent-All
Granville S Coffee
Greyhound Canada-6580
Grinyer Business Equip
Guillevin Internationa
Hager Lock And Alarm
Harbour House Hotel

Htt Safety "'n” More In
Hub Fire Engines And E
Husky 150 Mile Houe #2
Husky Cariboo

Husky Williams Lake Tr
Icbc #81244

Icbc #92740

Inland Kenworth Quesne
Inland Kenworth Willia
Iridia Medical Inc

Iron Horse Pub

Jack O Clubs General F
James & Sons Electric
Jibc Student Services
Kal-Tire #045

Kit And Kaboodle

Kms Tools And Equipmen
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.
Mailchimp *monthly
Mobil

Mr Mikes Steakhouse Ca
Mr Otto Glass

Mt Hope Town Pantry Pa
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou
Napa Quesnel

New World Coffee & Tea
Ninite.Com

Northern Industrial Sa
O-Netrix Solutions Inc
Papyrus Printing

Pasture To Plate
Paterson Septic Tank

$4.31
$28.00
$5.62
$3.36
$25.00
$14.50
$298.62
$35.99
$434.55
$8.50
$170.82
$111.32
$78.17
$19.07
$3.58
$50.46
$44.61
$5.40
$9.54
$904.50
$1,239.60
$1,736.00
$65.99
$103.04
$60.00
$42.32
$49.84
$68.25
$3,656.87
$202.25
$506.68
$435.80
$224.00
$616.19
$138.37
$128.64
$4,496.00
$18.00
$15.47
$2,986.97
$140.00
$139.18
$44.68
$174.77
$357.19
$165.27
$7.83
$738.08
$61.61
$33.06
$322.53
$142.07
$711.20
$148.00
$321.49
$174.58
$37.47
$26.98
$981.88
$105.00
$950.88
$765.60
$210.00



Paypal *burningimpr
Petrocan

Postes Canada Post #64
Product Dist Centre
Province Wide Communic
Quesnel Door Shop Ltd
Quesnel Septic Service
Raider Hansen Quesnel
Rewce

Redstone Gas Bar
Retreat Wilderness Inn
Ringcentral

Roadpost Canada
Rocky Mountain Phoenix
Rona Home Centre #6134
Safeway #4925

Safeway #4956

Save On Foods #929
Save On Foods #987
Schickworks Signs & St
Service Electric Ltd.
Shell

Speedtech Lights

Sq *sq *nurndy-Forfire
Staples Business Depot
Staples Store #100
Staples Store #140
Staples Store #172
Staples.Ca

Starbucks Coffee #5272
Subway 59806

Sunrise Ford Sales Ltd
Super Save Gas #44
Super Save Gas #59
Surplus Herby S

Tab Products Of Canada
Tasco Supplies

The Bear S Paw Cafe
The Boondocks

The Coast Fraser Inn
The Lone Rock Cafe
The Source #59210
Thomas Communicationsl|
Tim Hortons 0516 Qth
Tim Hortons 0786 Qth
Tim Hortons 1914 Qth
Timetrackstandard

Tl Etingox Trading

Uhaul House Of Storage
Union Of Bc Municipali
United Concrete & Grav
Vitalaire

Wal-Mart #1106
Wal-Mart #3199

West Central Pipe

West Chilcotin Trading
Wir Wholesale Fire & R
Wic-Princegeorge #73
Wildwood Foods
Wildwood Foods 50444
Williams Lake Chevron
Williams Lake Honda
Windsor Playwood Wms L

$50.00
$1,336.71
$1,101.36
$1,153.84
$2,565.60
$463.40
$2,467.50
$186.14
$95.14
$176.46
$259.84
$41.42
$598.67
$2,744.53
$663.75
$21.35
$250.00
$148.89
$1,160.82
$90.94
$79.28
$533.98
$758.07
$694.74
$17.91
$216.92
$196.68
$468.41
$481.18
$17.23
$31.88
$44.47
$72.02
$7.80
$155.14
$316.03
$1,596.36
$7.09
$34.45
$232.00
$214.07
$33.59
$229.43
$9.53
$102.14
$15.29
$57.21
$121.54
$7.84
$7,182.00
$3,293.22
$92.38
$314.78
$51.70
$114.24
$49.32
$2,865.72
$214.63
$132.56
$70.20
$278.04
$752.87
$168.16



WI Forestry Supplies $342.89

Woodland Tinnitus Hea $165.38
Xplornet $111.99
Zone West Enterprisesl| $403.20

Grand Total $91,222.25



