Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Vendor
June 27th,2018 - July 26th, 2018

Supplier - Name	Total
100 Mile House Chevron	\$1,717.08
108 Building Supply	\$32.45
108 Mile Esso	\$286.35
108 Mile Post Office	\$53.40
150 Mile House Husky	\$301.61
7 Eleven Store #29608	\$4.98
A&w #0613	\$13.21
A&w Store #0586	\$13.21
A&w Store 0582	\$11.84
Aboutface- Tell - Tale	\$22.40
Ace Courier	\$21.64
Active911 Inc	\$51.44
Alamo Hospitality 2008	\$120.93
Als Laboratory Group	\$156.19
Amazon *marketplce Ca	\$158.61
Amazon.Ca	\$16.80
Apl* Itunes.Com/Bill	\$15.67
Associated Fire And Sa	-\$44.10
Atlas Fire And Safety	\$2,290.40
Auto Parts Plus	\$101.85
Bc Bearing Bc78	\$6,008.38
Bcf-Customer Service C	\$472.80
Bcf-Rbi Online Booking	\$113.95
Beamac Installations L	\$240.68
Beaver Valley Feeds	\$97.14
Belco Service (1978) L	\$46.27
Bell Mobility	\$56.00
Big Country Printers	\$11.09
Bj Donut Hut Riley Qps	\$14.50
Black Press Group Ltd	\$3,306.36
Blacky S Truck & Car W	\$12.33
Bliss The Ultimate Gri	\$44.46
Bloom N Gifts	\$67.20
Boaterexam Examenbatea	\$47.20
Broadway Husky	\$198.26
Brodart Canada Company	\$884.98
Brodex Industries Ltd	\$244.88
Burgess Plumbing Heati	\$734.84
Business View Publishi	\$2,233.71
Cameo Truss Ltd.	\$1,150.28
Canadian Wood Council	\$61.50
Canco Petroleum #103	\$690.49
Carleton Rescue Equipm	\$1,367.38
Cdn Tire Store #00438	\$209.83
Cdn Tire Store #00487	\$58.62
Cdw Canada #ngh1972	\$162.93
Cdw Canada #njl2479	\$188.14
Cdw Canada #nkf2171	\$352.24
Cdw Canada #nls7849	\$376.28
Century Hwr Ltd #5447-	\$10.73
Cleanway Supply Inc.	\$171.78
Coast Capri Hotel Fron	\$185.60
Corporate Express	\$1,188.19
Costco Wholesale W158	\$78.38
Costco Wholesale W163	\$44.06
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7725884	\$3.68
Cpc Scp/Pu-Ram 7726214	\$3.68

Cariboo Regional District
Mastercard Purchases By Department
June 27th,2018 - July 26th, 2018

Department	Total
Administration	\$19,078.84
Community Services	\$2,585.23
Development Services	\$1,785.07
Environmental Services	\$12,153.90
Library Services	\$4,216.94
Protective Services	\$51,402.27
Grand Total	\$91,222.25

Cpc/Scp #0642320 Criminal Rec Check Dg S Car Wash Dollarama # 796 Donex Pharmacy 556525 Donnas Place Downtown Service Towin Dq Grill & Chill #2734 Dri*lepide Easyredir.Com/Charge Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 F	\$4.31 \$28.00 \$5.62 \$3.36 \$25.00 \$14.50 \$298.62 \$35.99 \$434.55 \$8.50 \$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32 \$49.84
Dg S Car Wash Dollarama # 796 Donex Pharmacy 556525 Donnas Place Downtown Service Towin Dq Grill & Chill #2734 Dri*lepide Easyredir.Com/Charge Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$5.62 \$3.36 \$25.00 \$14.50 \$298.62 \$35.99 \$434.55 \$8.50 \$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Dollarama # 796 Donex Pharmacy 556525 Donnas Place Downtown Service Towin Dq Grill & Chill #2734 Dri*lepide Easyredir.Com/Charge Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$3.36 \$25.00 \$14.50 \$298.62 \$35.99 \$434.55 \$8.50 \$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Donex Pharmacy 556525 Donnas Place Downtown Service Towin Dq Grill & Chill #2734 Dri*lepide Easyredir.Com/Charge Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$25.00 \$14.50 \$298.62 \$35.99 \$434.55 \$8.50 \$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Donnas Place Downtown Service Towin Dq Grill & Chill #2734 Dri*lepide Easyredir.Com/Charge Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$14.50 \$298.62 \$35.99 \$434.55 \$8.50 \$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Downtown Service Towin Dq Grill & Chill #2734 Dri*lepide Easyredir.Com/Charge Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$298.62 \$35.99 \$434.55 \$8.50 \$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Dq Grill & Chill #2734 Dri*lepide Easyredir.Com/Charge Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk H3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$35.99 \$434.55 \$8.50 \$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Dri*lepide Easyredir.Com/Charge Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$434.55 \$8.50 \$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Easyredir.Com/Charge Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$8.50 \$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Eventbrite/5thannualre Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Farebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$170.82 \$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Exeter Forest & Marine Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *Iceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk H3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, LIc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$111.32 \$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Extra Foods #8582 Facebk *Iceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk H3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$78.17 \$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Facebk *lceb8g6wx2 Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk H3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$19.07 \$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Facebk *sceb8g6wx2 Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk H3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$3.58 \$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Facebk Eq6ndfs952 Facebk H3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$50.46 \$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Facebk H3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$44.61 \$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Facebk K3nejfj952 Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$5.40 \$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Facebk Tq6ndfs952 Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$9.54 \$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Ferno Canada Inc. Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$904.50 \$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Ffrs, Llc Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$1,239.60 \$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Firepower Emergency Ap Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$1,736.00 \$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Firstaidcan Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$65.99 \$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Forest Grove Supplies Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$103.04 \$60.00 \$42.32
Gordo S Rent-All Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$60.00 \$42.32
Granville S Coffee Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$42.32
Greyhound Canada-6580 Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	: 1
Grinyer Business Equip Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$49.84
Guillevin Internationa Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	Ψ.σ.σ.
Hager Lock And Alarm Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$68.25
Harbour House Hotel Htt Safety `n` More In	\$3,656.87
Htt Safety `n` More In	\$202.25
	\$506.68
Hub Fire Engines And E	\$435.80
	\$224.00
Husky 150 Mile Houe #2	\$616.19
Husky Cariboo	\$138.37
Husky Williams Lake Tr	\$128.64
lcbc #81244	\$4,496.00
Icbc #92740	\$18.00
Inland Kenworth Quesne	\$15.47
Inland Kenworth Willia	\$2,986.97
Iridia Medical Inc	\$140.00
Iron Horse Pub	\$139.18
Jack O Clubs General F	\$44.68
James & Sons Electric	\$174.77
Jibc Student Services	\$357.19
Kal-Tire #045	\$165.27
Kit And Kaboodle	\$7.83
Kms Tools And Equipmen	\$738.08
Lone Butte Supply Ltd.	\$61.61
Mailchimp *monthly	\$33.06
Mobil	\$322.53
Mr Mikes Steakhouse Ca	\$142.07
Mr Otto Glass	\$711.20
Mt Hope Town Pantry Pa	\$148.00
Napa Auto 100 Mile Hou	\$321.49
Napa Quesnel	\$174.58
New World Coffee & Tea	\$37.47
Ninite.Com	\$26.98
Northern Industrial Sa	\$981.88
O-Netrix Solutions Inc	\$105.00
Papyrus Printing	\$950.88
Pasture To Plate	\$765.60
Paterson Septic Tank	\$210.00

Paypal *burningimpr	\$50.00
Petrocan	\$1,336.71
Postes Canada Post #64	\$1,101.36
Product Dist Centre	\$1,153.84
Province Wide Communic	\$2,565.60
Quesnel Door Shop Ltd	\$463.40
Quesnel Septic Service	\$2,467.50
•	\$186.14
Raider Hansen Quesnel	
Rewe	\$95.14
Redstone Gas Bar	\$176.46
Retreat Wilderness Inn	\$259.84
Ringcentral	\$41.42
Roadpost Canada	\$598.67
Rocky Mountain Phoenix	\$2,744.53
Rona Home Centre #6134	\$663.75
Safeway #4925	\$21.35
Safeway #4956	\$250.00
Save On Foods #929	\$148.89
Save On Foods #987	\$1,160.82
Schickworks Signs & St	\$90.94
Service Electric Ltd.	\$79.28
Shell	\$533.98
Speedtech Lights	\$758.07
Sq *sq *nurndy-Forfire	\$694.74
Staples Business Depot	\$17.91
Staples Store #100	\$216.92
Staples Store #140	\$196.68
Staples Store #172	\$468.41
Staples.Ca	\$481.18
Starbucks Coffee #5272	\$17.23
Subway 59806	\$31.88
Sunrise Ford Sales Ltd	\$44.47
Super Save Gas #44	\$72.02
Super Save Gas #59	\$7.80
Surplus Herby S	\$155.14
Tab Products Of Canada	\$316.03
Tasco Supplies	\$1,596.36
The Bear S Paw Cafe	\$7.09
The Boondocks	\$34.45
The Coast Fraser Inn	\$232.00
The Lone Rock Cafe	\$214.07
The Source #59210	\$33.59
Thomas Communicationsl	\$229.43
Tim Hortons 0516 Qth	\$9.53
Tim Hortons 0786 Qth	\$102.14
Tim Hortons 1914 Qth	\$15.29
Timetrackstandard	\$57.21
TI Etingox Trading	\$121.54
Uhaul House Of Storage	\$7.84
Union Of Bc Municipali	\$7,182.00
United Concrete & Grav	\$3,293.22
Vitalaire	\$92.38
Wal-Mart #1106	\$314.78
Wal-Mart #3199	· ·
	\$51.70
West Chilestin Trading	\$114.24 \$40.32
West Chilcotin Trading	\$49.32
Wfr Wholesale Fire & R	\$2,865.72
Wic-Princegeorge #73	\$214.63
Wildwood Foods	\$132.56
Wildwood Foods 50444	\$70.20
Williams Lake Chevron	\$278.04
Williams Lake Honda	\$752.87
Windsor Playwood Wms L	\$168.16

Grand Total	\$91,222.25
Zone West EnterprisesI	\$403.20
Xplornet	\$111.99
Woodland Tinnitus Hea	\$165.38
WI Forestry Supplies	\$342.89